Race Date
October 23, 2020

Overall*
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Name
Jadyn Gerardi
Elena Rybak
Micah Merrill
Molly Merrill
Vanessa Teel
Claire Nash
Kelysee Weiler
Kinley Leek
Kylie Rakers
Madelyn Dill
Campbell Plassman
Zoe Jones
Isabel Border
Raegan Jones
Isabella Phillips
Mattie McArthy
Lily Kamadulski
Kayla Kalmer
Bella Hacker
Carley Seiler
Aurora Amason
Reese Jones
Briley Kocher
Kenzie Miller
Melaina Bundren
Layla Mannino
Alexis Rush
Kenna Bond
Corrine Warnecke
Ayva Rush
Kylee Myers
Love Rojek
Finley Haag
Amelia Douglass
Riley Lusch
Lily Stevens
Raegan O'Neal
Gia Pasquino
Hillari Cowan
Isabel Roche
Rylan Bockhorn
Grace Henrichs
Lucy Kulp
Sophia Hill
Molly Distler
Kennedy Bax
Jessi Baggett

*Overall place within gender

Results by ChampionChip247

SIJHSAA Cross Country State Meet
Overall Finish List

Team
Lick Creek
St. Clare
Goreville
Goreville
CCSD #204
St. Teresa
St. Joe - Olney
Jonesboro
Aviston
St. Bruno
St. Clare
Jonesboro
St. Teresa
Jonesboro
St. Bruno
NCOE
Maryville Christian
St. Clare
All Saints Academy
St. Joe - Olney
Central City
Jonesboro
St. Joe - Olney
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
New Horizon
NCOE
NCOE
Albers-Damiansville
Vienna
Lick Creek
Tamaroa
All Saints Academy
NCOE
Central City
St. Joe - Olney
Rome
CCSD #204
Steeleville
Immaculate
Steeleville
St. Rose
St. Clare
Jonesboro
St. Clare
St. Mary - Mt. Vernon
CCSD #204

Bib No

Gend

790
437
762
763
744
462
453
787
728
428
436
784
461
785
429
356
351
434
720
449
753
786
447
788
782
360
357
354
606
475
791
470
719
355
754
451
408
743
465
778
464
459
435
783
430
457
737

T
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SG2
SG2
SG2
SG2
SG2
SG2
SG2
SG2
SG2
SG2
SG2
SG2
SG2
SG2
SG1
SG2
SG2
SG2
SG2
SG2
SG2
SG1
SG1
SG2
SG1
SG1
SG2
SG1
SG1
SG1
SG2
SG1
SG2
SG2
SG2
SG2
SG1
SG2
SG2
SG1
SG2
SG1
SG1
SG1
SG2

Time Pace
11:25.2 5:43/M
11:38.8 5:49/M
11:47.6 5:54/M
11:57.9 5:59/M
12:11.1 6:06/M
12:19.0 6:10/M
12:20.9 6:10/M
12:24.4 6:12/M
12:30.3 6:15/M
12:35.5 6:18/M
12:35.7 6:18/M
12:38.9 6:19/M
12:47.7 6:24/M
12:51.3 6:26/M
12:53.9 6:27/M
12:54.4 6:27/M
12:54.6 6:27/M
13:03.9 6:32/M
13.07.4 6:34/M
13:09.9 6:35/M
13:11.8 6:36/M
13:12.2 6:36/M
13:12.9 6:36/M
13:13.8 6:37/M
13:19.6 6:40/M
13:19.6 6:40/M
13:20.4 6:40/M
13:21.2 6:41/M
13:25.6 6:43/M
13:27.3 6:44/M
13:27.9 6:44/M
13:29.5 6:45/M
13:32.8 6:46/M
13:33.3 6:47/M
13:34.5 6:47/M
13:36.0 6:48/M
13:36.4 6:48/M
13:37.4 6:49/M
13:43.3 6:52/M
13:45.3 6:53/M
13:47.6 6:54/M
13:47.7 6:54/M
13:48.7 6:54/M
13:49.9 6:55/M
13:51.7 6:56/M
13:54.0 6:57/M
13:55.0 6:58/M

10/23/2020 11:19:48



Race Date
October 23, 2020

Overall*
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
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74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
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Name
Maci Thorsen
Chloe Adams
Zelena Koch
Aalyn Gentemann
Ahlivia Reed
Isabella Stevens
Madalynn Mohr
Mariah Benhoff
Isabella Kraus
Lillian Braun
I1zzi Baggett
Kinlee Howell
Hadley Marcum
Madison Bruns
Morgan Gestes
Kylee Hall
Mckenna Snider
Lily Tejada
Payten Perry
Rina Baker
Annie Cutler
Caroline Jansen
Morgan Kapp
Marissa McClaren
Audrey Schumm
Abby Weishaar
Sophie Conrad
Myah Pollmann
Hanley Lamacchia
Kaitlyn Queen
Bella Martinez
Tarrah Sneddon
Riley Collins
Clover Tinsley
Caroline Roche
Genevieve Nadziejko
Luci Dwyer
Bailee Pigg
Eilee Ashford
Addi Tinsley
Avery Becker
Naomi Langhans
Kylie Nalewajka
Reece Distler
Finley Meyer
Hailey Martinez
Alisa Pak

*Overall place within gender

Results by ChampionChip247

SIJHSAA Cross Country State Meet
Overall Finish List

Team
Selmaville
Evansville

Woodlawn
Maryville Christian
Field-Farrington

St. Joe - Olney
CCSD #204

All Saints Academy
St. Andrew
Immaculate

CCSD #204

CCSD #204

New Horizon
CCSD #204
Maryville Christian
Raccoon

St. Joe - Olney
Evansuville

Marissa
Immaculate
Altamont Lutheran
St. Clare

St. Rose

St. Joe - Olney
Rome

Altamont Lutheran
Immaculate

All Saints Academy
Woodlawn

New Horizon

New Horizon
Summersville
Rome

Rome

Immaculate
Immaculate

Unity Christian
Rome

New Horizon

Rome

All Saints Academy
Immaculate

St. Mary's Centralia
St. Clare

All Saints Academy
New Horizon

Rome

Bib No

Gend

423
756
479
800
758
452
742
717
426
773
738
740
361
739
350
404
450
757
792
772
724
433
460
448
412
725
774
722
480
364
362
468
407
414
779
777
471
410
359
413
716
776
458
431
721
363
409
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SG2
SG1
SG1
SG1
SG2
SG2
SG1
SG2
SG1
SG1
SG2
SG1
SG1
SG2
SG1
SG2
SG1
SG2
SG1
SG1
SG1
SG1
SG2
SG1
SG1
SG2
SG1
SG2
SG2
SG1
SG1
SG1
SG1
SG1
SG1
SG2
SG1
SG2
SG1
SG2
SG1
SG1
SG1
SG1
SG1

Time
13:57.3
13:57.6
13:59.6
13:59.9
14:02.6
14:06.6
14:.09.4
14:16.5
14:18.0
14:21.7
14:23.5
14:28.4
14:30.2
14:30.9
14:31.2
14:34.5
14:36.0
14:42.4
14:44.8
14:45.3
14:46.7
14:48.1
14:49.6
14:53.8
14:55.2
14:55.4
15:05.3
15:05.7
15:06.4
15:11.0
15:18.0
15:19.3
15:24.0
15:28.2
15:36.6
15:38.4
15:38.8
15:50.1
15:51.5
15:54.4
16:05.4
16:11.7
16:21.4
16:22.4
16:39.6
18:13.0
20:08.5

10/23/2020 11:19:49

Pace
6:59/M
6:59/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:01/M
7:03/M
7:05/M
7:08/M
7:09/M
7:11/M
7:12/M
7:14/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:16/M
7:17/M
7:18/M
7:21/IM
7:22/M
7:23/IM
7:23IM
7:24/M
7:25/M
7:27/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:33/M
7:33/IM
7:33/M
7:36/M
7:39/M
7:40/M
7:42IM
7:44/M
7:48/M
7:49/M
7:49/M
7:55/M
7:56/M
7:57/M
8:03/M
8:06/M
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:20/M
9:07/M
10:04/M



